
22000066  SShhiinneerr  CCoommaanncchheess  FFoooottbbaallll  SScchheedduullee

Day Date Opponent Site Time

 Saturday   Aug 19  Ganado [2A] (scrimmage)  Ganado  10:00am

 Friday   Aug 25  Yoakum [3A] (scrimmage)  Home   7:00pm

 Friday   Sep 01  Schulenburg [2A]  Schulenburg   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 08  Brazos [2A]  Brazos   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 15  East Bernard [2A]  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 22  Thrall (Homecoming)  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Sep 29  Louise *  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 06  Pettus *  Pettus   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 13  OPEN

 Friday   Oct 20  Charlotte *  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Oct 27  Woodsboro *  Woodsboro   7:30pm

 Friday   Nov 03  Falls City * (Parents' Night)  Home   7:30pm

 Friday   Nov 10  Flatonia *  Flatonia   7:30pm

* = district games

11998866  CCllaassss  22AA  SSttaattee  CChhaammppiioonnss
22000044  CCllaassss  11AA  SSttaattee  CChhaammppiioonnss

http://www.shinertx.com/shinerhs/


